

TV Show Stop My Crisis with Vivian Gaspar Airs Episode On Bullying

How to Recognize if YOUR Child is the Bully

PRINCETON, NJ, USA, August 23, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Princeton, NJ- We as a society need to save our children from the new epidemic of bullying. Children as young as 12 years old have committed suicide as a result of being bullied. We, as parents need to step up, and not just learn how to recognize if our children are being bullied, but also if they themselves are the bully. Our first guest is Bobby Kimbrough, former Federal Agent, who now works closely with distressed schools. His objective has



Bobby Kimbrough with Host Vivian Gaspar

been to help these children in stopping their behavior and bringing together both the bullies and the victims in order to better understand each other, and possibly come together in friendship.

Our second guest Taryn Abrahams, a family therapist, has worked for many years with children. She



We, as parents need to step up, and not just learn how to recognize if our children are being bullied, but also if they themselves are the bully."

Vivian Gaspar

explains how to have resilience when being bullied and coaches the parents on what to say and do if their child is a victim. Please watch this episode with your children and help them through the newest and most tragic crisis families are now facing.

"Beyond My Crisis with Ron & Vivian" bring real people and

experts together to help our audience learn the best real life actions to resolve a variety of crises. Engaging and authentic conversations facilitated by co-hosts, Ron Rossnick & <u>Vivian Gaspar</u> who interview guest experts from around the U.S. and the world. Award nominees, Ron & Vivian make serious and heartfelt conversations palatable while educating viewers with solutions on living and loving life after tackling a crisis.

Company Contact Information Vanessa A Velez (201) 639-1333

from Verizon FiOS, Comcast Xfinity and www.PrincetonTV.org

http://www.stopmycrisis.com

Vanessa A Velez Stop My Crisis With Vivian Gaspar 2016391333 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.